D ANE COUNTY 1919 Alliant Energy Center Way
. 1, Madison, Wisconsin 53713
DEPT. WASTE & RENEWABLES Office: 608/267-0127
' CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER
CO.# |1
TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee DATE | 05/22/2024
PROJECT Phase 10 Cell 3 Liner Construction
ADDRESS 7102 Maahic Way, Madison, WI
PURCHASE ORDER # 20241605 ($19,163 Line 1, $70,205.00 Line 2
BID / PROPOSAL # 323015
CONTRACTOR R G Huston Co Inc
DESCRIPTION:
1 | REFERENCE # NA
2 | REQUESTED BY Owner

3 | PROPOSED CHANGE

Liner repairs, additional abandonments, piping, and valves needed for
landfill gas system. Total amount added to contract not to exceed
amount in Line 5.

4 | REASON FOR CHANGE

Conditions and status of underground liner and piping were unknown
prior to start of construction.

5 | TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT $89,368.00

The original Contract amount was:

$1,869,798.50

Change Order therefore is:

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $0.00
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $1,869,798.50
The Contrgct amount will increase by this Change Order in the $89,368.00
amount of:

The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: $1,959,166.50
The Completion Date will be unchanged by: 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this 6/8/2024

Signature Approvals:

Contractor

%wf % &riiﬁf}/#‘ ﬁﬁﬁéﬁ

Public Works Engineering Division

y W 5/23/24

Architect / Engineer (A/E) Controller
Public Works & Transportation Committee Accounting
RES. # ACT

CAllsers\nfishrrlAnnDatall ncalMicrnsofiWindows\INetCachr\Cantant Outonk\KMZNRA3IMAZAN15 - Phase 10 Celt 3 Channa Order No 1 (003) doex




